Property Owner: WOODWARD HELEN R ETAL

Property Address: 1601 FOREST VALLEY CT FOREST HILL, MD 21050-0000

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:
Billing Period:

Instaliment One (Due By Sep 30, 2021):
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2021):

| |

Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees €

Total Due (Received 01/10/2022 - 01/31/2022)
* Future Amount Due (Received On 02/01/2022)

Tox0et |

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
* County Tax
* Highway Tax
Total Tax:
Total Tax Bill:

A-03-161994
2022
Real Estate Taxes

2022 (07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022)

Semi-Annual

$323.46
$2,574.08
$394.50
$3,292.04
$3,292.04

$1,646.02
$1,646.02
$3,292.04

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



