Account Number:	A-03-161994
Acount Year:	2022
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes
Billing Period:	2022 (07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022)

Semi-Annual	
Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2021):	\$1,646.02
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2021):	\$1,646.02
Payment(s)	\$3,292.04
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees 1	\$0.00
Total Due (Received 01/10/2022 - 01/31/2022)	\$0.00
Future Amount Due (Received On 02/01/2022)	\$0.00

Tax Detail

Tax Bill Detail

• State Tax	\$323.46
• County Tax	\$2,574.08
• Highway Tax	\$394.50
Total Tax:	\$3,292.04
Total Tax Bill:	\$3,292.04